
SRINIVASA DEGREE /P.G. COLLEGE 

S.No 

Objectives: 

1 

2. 

3. 

The Internal Complaints Committee (1CC) is formed according to the provisions of 
the Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 
2013. The ICC's twin functions are: To hear and address complaints regarding sexual 
harassment at Srinivasa Degree (PG) College, College Code: 19613, Dharmavaram 
(Urban), Ananthapuramu (Dist). 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9 

8. 

(Affliated to Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Anantapuramu. A.P. NDC : 07/2005-2006) 
(Established under Sri Balaji Educational Society, Anantapuramu) 

To build self esteem and dignity among girl students and ladies faculty members. 
To offer service such as counseling, legal aid in case of atrocities against women. 
To create awareness regarding women rights. 
To avoid and prohibit sexual harassment at workplace. 

NAME OF THE 

To arrange programs regarding health, personality development etc. 

STAFF/STUDENT 

B. LAVANYA 

M.VANI 

Y.DAMINI 

INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE (ICC) 
COMMITTE AGAINST SEXUAL HARASSMENT 

(Sexual Harassment Prohibitory Cell) 

K.V. RAMANAMMA 

S. SALMA BANU 

K Manasa 

K Deepthi 
B Shirisha 

P Pallavi 

10 R Kavitha 

Email Id: sreenivasa.dmm@gmail.com 

Lecturer 

www.sreenivasadpgc.in 

Lecturer 

EGREL AEE / 

Lecturer 

OHARMI AMARA 

Lecturer 

Knowledge is Power 

Lecturer 
Student 

Student 
Student 

Student 
Student 

DESIGNATION POSITION IN 

COMMITTEE 

sreenivasa.dmm@gmal.com 

Chair Person 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 

MOBILE 
NUMBER 

8317578920 

9052624539 

8125415485 

6303302838 

6302566477 

9390744858 

9032917959 

6300114673 

6305406081 

9959411740 

Principal 

#:25-528-6,7,8, Parthasarathi Nagar, Near Sai Baba Temple, Puttapcarthi Road, Dharmavaram, Sri Sathyasai Dt. (A.P) 

Sreenivasa Begree College 
Dharmavaram-515671 

Contact : 9014219361 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

