

SRINIVASA DEGREE / P.G. COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Anantapuramu. A.P. NDC: 07/2005-2006) (Established under Sri Balaji Educational Society, Anantapuramu)

INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE (ICC)

COMMITTE AGAINST SEXUAL HARASSMENT

(Sexual Harassment Prohibitory Cell)

The Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) is formed according to the provisions of the Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013. The ICC's twin functions are: To hear and address complaints regarding sexual harassment at Srinivasa Degree (PG) College, College Code: 19613, Dharmavaram (Urban), Ananthapuramu (Dist).

Objectives:

- To build self esteem and dignity among girl students and ladies faculty members.
- To offer service such as counseling, legal aid in case of atrocities against women.
- To create awareness regarding women rights.
- To avoid and prohibit sexual harassment at workplace.
- To arrange programs regarding health, personality development etc.

Email Id: sreenivasa.dmm@gmail.com

S.No	NAME OF THE STAFF/STUDENT	DESIGNATION	POSITION IN COMMITTEE	MOBILE NUMBER
1.	B. LAVANYA	Lecturer	Chair Person	8317578920
2.	M.VANI	Lecturer	Member	9052624539
3.	Y.DAMINI	Lecturer	Member	8125415485
4.	K.V. RAMANAMMA	Lecturer	Member	6303302838
5.	S. SALMA BANU	Lecturer	Member	6302566477
6.	K Manasa	Student	Member	9390744858
7.	K Deepthi	Student	Member	9032917959
8.	B Shirisha	Student	Member	6300114673
9.	P Pallavi	Student	Member	6305406081
10	R Kavitha	Student	Member	9959411740

Principal

Sreenivasa Degree College Dharmavaram-515671









